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Nume+Prenume
Vladutu Catalin
Chirvasuta Andrei
guz jean robert
Mitrica Sorin
midan ana maria
Munteanu lonut
Lintes Toni
Zambote Alin
Bouleanu Catalin
Cirstea lonut
chirita doru
Guta Robert Daniel
Stan Alexandru
Nedelcu Lucia
Palade Dorin
Mihai lupu
mares marian
Dragan Stefan
Paulescu George Catalin
Darie Dan
Nagea Horia
zaharia Bianca
Andrei Vlad
Zaharia Bianca
Crainic Silvia
Stanciu Gabriela-Adriana
tone mihai
Stanciu Gabriela-Adriana
Bratie Andrei Sabin
andrei gavrus
costache cristian
scarlat eugen
Butnaru Stefan
Raduca Cristian
Chis Horatiu
Munteanu Gabriel
Lica Diana
Pavel Madalina
Scorus Andreea
Postolachi Dumitru
ionel Marian
Rosioru Marilena
Rosioru ionut
Vadanoiu Dobrin
voinea Cristian
Ivan Alexandru
Florin Batacui
daniel banciu
dumitrascu lucian

Data inscriere
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023

Ora inscriere
10:18:40 AM
10:19:10 AM
10:19:24 AM
10:19:46 AM
10:20:20 AM
10:20:30 AM
10:20:35 AM
10:20:38 AM
10:21:23 AM
10:21:29 AM
10:21:44 AM
10:22:19 AM
10:22:43 AM
10:23:20 AM
10:26:27 AM
10:28:16 AM
10:28:24 AM
10:29:11 AM
10:33:57 AM
10:35:17 AM
10:37:33 AM
10:40:13 AM
10:40:16 AM
10:41:40 AM
10:43:04 AM
10:44:15 AM
10:44:32 AM
10:45:03 AM
10:45:20 AM
10:46:02 AM
10:48:41 AM
11:08:22 AM
11:09:14 AM
11:14:14 AM
11:50:17 AM
12:23:24 PM
12:32:23 PM
12:51:44 PM

1:14:47 PM
1:39:42 PM
1:44:27 PM
2:22:37 PM
2:23:52 PM
2:24:53 PM
3:02:33 PM
5:08:51 PM
6:28:16 PM
9:55:07 PM
11:14:37 PM
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76
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78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

lon Meitoiu

Danila Diana

Terzea Larisa

Mircescu Oana
Mircescu Petre
Mircescu Alexandru
Sandulescu loana
Ghioarca Andrei
Sandulescu Gabriel
Raduca Camelia

Lupu Marius

hirica simona

loan Mariana

calugarita roland cosmin
calugarita aurelia

nanu irina

calugarita arthur arstide
mosneanu ioana
mosneanu eugen
Lacraru Alexandru
PicincuHobjila Mihai
Stan Laura

Stanescu Paul-Alexandru
Simionescu Aurel petru
barnea silvia

Murarasu Oana Nicoleta

Murarasu Elisabeta Claudiz

Burcea Ana Maria

Bodarlau Tiberiu Constanti

Lacraru Andra

Dogaru lulia

Banuta Anda Mihaela
Alexe Andreea
Andreea Buciumeneanu
Stetca Patri

Codrea Alex

dinu ana maria

Colios Marius-Nicusor
Neg popescu liliana
Stancu Diana
ungureanu maria clara
Pena Denisa

terente dragos
nechita adina

Mirela Toma

Iftemi Andreea Madalina
pop liviu

topan corina

Rotariu Adina

Dan Mitrache

100 Lucian Mitrache

6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023

11:25:53 PM
12:16:50 AM
12:22:08 AM
12:49:50 AM
12:51:30 AM
12:52:39 AM
1:13:38 AM
1:18:21 AM
1:20:20 AM
11:09:40 AM
12:47:04 PM
9:28:39 AM
6:10:32 PM
9:11:38 PM
9:14:04 PM
9:16:28 PM
9:22:28 PM
10:56:07 PM
10:58:15 PM
10:25:15 AM
11:24:06 AM
11:27:58 AM
11:30:25 AM
11:43:32 AM
11:44:26 AM
12:19:57 PM
12:21:34 PM
2:17:31 PM
3:20:20 PM
3:22:39 PM
3:38:52 PM
4:13:31 PM
6:57:25 PM
9:43:12 PM
11:10:57 PM
11:13:40 PM
12:22:38 AM
1:12:31 AM
8:06:37 AM
11:03:44 AM
1:38:50 PM
7:02:18 PM
7:05:47 PM
12:14:52 PM
2:39:17 PM
4:28:46 PM
5:36:45 PM
5:44:31 PM
5:52:11 PM
5:57:04 PM
5:57:37 PM



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

SANDULESCU DANA COSTII

Soare Ancuta

Soare Laurentiu Octavian

Soare Georgeta
eliza nitu

Zsigmond Erika
Zsigmond Barna
ecaterinescu claudia

Niculescu Teodor-Adrian

Cortel Ana

girbea ruxandra
Toma Gabriel

Toma Diana Veronica
lon Laurentiu

Ilie Madalina
Popescu Cosmina
reiter robert
vinatoru Mirela
Sandu Alina

Sandu Roxana Oana
Sandu lon
Comandaru Alexandra
sorina georgiana
popa anghelichia
Scarlat Andreea
Hilea Catinca

Claudiu Sintion
Aspritoiu Andreea
Gilca Claudia

Pantilie Aida
Ciobanu Roxana
pantilie George
Rizoiu Alexandra
Albu Elena Adela
Scarlat Vica

Mircea Claudiu

dinca laura

Lulelaru Alina Artemis
Lulelaru lulia Ecaterina
Gulutanu Cristy

smt Andreea

Tiffany Incze
Andronache luliana
toma simona
NEGRILA ILEANA
NEGRILA IULIA

ene silvia

Sandu Alina

Tuca Maria

6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023

5:59:26 PM
6:17:17 PM
6:18:51 PM
6:24:07 PM
9:52:40 PM
4:29:16 AM
4:32:13 AM
8:15:08 AM
11:50:09 AM
11:55:27 AM
1:51:10 PM
5:40:46 PM
5:42:43 PM
6:13:54 PM
7:15:33 PM
10:48:35 PM
11:24:52 PM
8:20:09 AM
9:01:00 AM
9:07:28 AM
9:15:20 AM
9:15:39 AM
9:21:29 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:05:42 AM
10:35:45 AM
10:41:39 AM
10:53:20 AM
11:33:57 AM
11:50:28 AM
12:00:32 PM
12:27:50 PM
12:37:52 PM
3:02:00 PM
4:32:33 PM
8:55:13 PM
10:50:27 PM
11:15:26 PM
11:25:56 PM
11:26:05 PM
1:25:52 AM
8:13:41 AM
10:29:41 AM
10:34:46 AM
1:24:02 PM
1:28:01 PM
4:41:10 PM
5:00:52 PM
5:13:18 PM



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

sandu Camelia
Spinu Marian
Ignat Cristina
harapu roxana
Botinestean luliana
Botinestean Livia
Botinestean Olga
Botinestean Liviu
Valentina Simona
Adumitroaei Sebastian
ionut Scarlat
Marica Giulia
Dragan Alexandra
vizitiu liviu

Nitu Cipriana
pavel razvan

Pavel Valentin
Chisca Nicolae
Gabor Peter
Tudor Sabrina
Vancea Andreea
Buchei Alexandra
Kozma Andrea
Belea Anamaria
Enache Larisa
dumitrescu claudia
Budusan Anamaria
szucs elvira

Raisa Banciu
Anastasie Bianca
buchei timeea
Buchei Denisa
Anastasie Teodora
Melania Sadula
Anastasie Dragos
Alina Butnaru
Paraschiv Clarisa
soricairina

Codau Claudia
Balan Valentina
Hidioseanu Raluca
Rotariu Mihaela
visan dalia maria
ana mateescu
Aura Andrei

Daringa Cosmin Gabriel

lordanita Andrei
pitac andreea
Ursu Mariana
Sandu Madalina

Ciobanu Andrei Nicolae

6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023

5:18:45 PM
8:33:46 PM
8:38:33 PM
8:40:42 PM
11:04:39 PM
11:06:20 PM
11:07:41 PM
11:09:00 PM
5:26:52 AM
2:21:06 PM
10:42:15 AM
10:47:20 AM
10:53:49 AM
11:45:38 AM
12:06:52 PM
12:21:42 PM
12:23:14 PM
12:31:44 PM
1:23:21 PM
1:46:06 PM
1:46:13 PM
1:48:07 PM
1:48:34 PM
1:48:37 PM
1:48:51 PM
1:48:57 PM
1:49:33 PM
1:51:27 PM
1:51:35 PM
1:51:51 PM
1:52:01 PM
1:52:33 PM
1:53:30 PM
1:53:57 PM
1:54:32 PM
1:56:20 PM
1:58:28 PM
1:59:09 PM
2:00:08 PM
2:00:11 PM
2:00:24 PM
2:02:26 PM
2:02:34 PM
2:03:03 PM
2:04:31 PM
2:08:27 PM
2:09:07 PM
2:13:01 PM
2:14:34 PM
2:18:47 PM
2:20:15 PM



